OIC Govt College , Narayangarh <narayangarh_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>

Participation in National Youth Parliament Competition - Audition on 11th March
2025

Mon, Mar 10, 2025 at 3:09
: PM
To: "Principal Midnapore College (Autonomous)” <midnapore_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal Prabhat Kumar
College <prabhatkumar_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Bengal Institute of Business Studies
<bibs_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Deshapran Mahavidyalaya
<deshapran_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Kaibalyadayani College of Commerce & General Studies
<kd_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Mahishadal Raj College <mdiraj_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
Principal GGDC Mohanpur <mohanpur_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Panskura Banamali College
<panskurabanamali_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya
<pingla_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya
<sjm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Durgapur Paramedical College
<pmcdgp_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Ramnagar College
<ramnagar_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Sankrail Anil Biswas Smriti Mahavidyalaya
<sabsm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Mahishadal Girls' College
<madlgirls_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,"Principal / TIC AMIK , Durgapur” <amik_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
Principal / TIC Belda College <belda_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Bhatter College
<bhatter_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya
<bmm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Chaipat Sahid Pradyot Bhattacharya Mahavidyalaya
<cspb_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Garhbeta College <garhbeta_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
Principal / TIC Gourav Guin Memorial College <ggm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Prineipal / TIC Debra Thana Sahid
Kshudiram Smriti Mahavidyalaya <dtsksm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Hijli College
<hijli_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Haldia Law College <hlc_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Principal
/ TIC 1Q City United World School of Business, Kolkata" <igcitykal_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "PRINCIPAL RANI
INDIRA DEBI GOVT. GIRLS' COLLEGE" <jhargram_raj_girls_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Midnapore
Law College <mlc_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "OIC Govt College , Narayangarh”
<narayangarh_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, OIC Nayagram Pandit Raghunath Murmu Govt College
<nayagram_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Rabindra Bharati Mahavidyalaya
<rabindrabharati_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Rabindra Satabarshiki Mahavidyalaya
<rabindrasatabarshiki_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Princibal / TIC HALDIA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
College <hihs_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Maharaja Nandakumar Mahavidyalaya
<mnm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women's College
<rnlkw_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya."
<mugberia_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Chandrakona Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya
<cvm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "OIC Govt. College , Kharagpur II" <kharagpur2_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
Principal / TIC Egra Sarada Sashi Bhusan College <egrassb_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, OIC Sahid Matangini Hazra
Govt College <sahid_matangini_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Narajole Raj College
<narajoleraj_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Siddhinath Mahavidyalaya
<siddhinath_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Director ElILM-Kolkata <eiilm_kolkata@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal /
TIC Silda Chandara Sekhar College <sildacs_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Sitananda College
<sitananda_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal Moyna College <moyna_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal
/ TIC Sabang Sajani Kanta Mahavidyalaya <sskm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Khejuri College
<khejuri_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Kharagpur College <kharagpur_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
"OIC Govt College , Dantan II" <dantan2_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Sukumar Sengupta
Mahavidyalaya <ssm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Sevayatan Sikshan Mahavidyalaya
<ssmj_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, OIC Haldia Govt College <haldia_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC
Midnapore City College <mcc_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya
<sbm_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "OIC Govt. College, Gopiballavpur II" <gopi2_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>,
"Principal, Jhargram Raj College Govt of West Bengal" <jhargram_raj_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC
MIES R M Law College <mies_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Oriental Institute of Science and
Technology <oist_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "OIC Govt College , Keshiary"
<keshiary_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, OIC Salboni Govt College <salboni_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, OIC
Lalgarh Govt College <lalgarh_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Subarnarekha Mahavidyalaya
<subarnarekha_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal Tamralipta Mahavidyalaya
<tamralipta_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Vidyasagar Institute of Health
<vih_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Vivekananda Mission Mahavidyalaya
<vivekanandamission_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Vivekananda Satavarshiki Mahavidyalaya VSM
<vivekanandasatabarshiki_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Vivekananda Mission Asram Institute of
Ophthalmic Training <vmaiot_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Principal / TIC Vivekananda Mission Asram T.C.T.V.."
<vmstctvi_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal / TIC Vidyasagar School of Social Work CAa

Dean of Student Welfare Vidyasagar University <dswvu@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>



<VsSw_col|ege@mai|.vidyasagar.ac.in>, Principal Yogada Satsanga Palpara Mahavidyalaya
<yspalpara_college@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>

Cc: Vice-Chancellor Vidyasagar University <vc@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>, "Ramkrishna Maity Faculty , Geography"
<ramkrishna@mail.vidyasagar.ac.in>

Dear Sir/ Madam

We are pleased to inform you that Vidyasagar University is participating in the National Youth Parliament Competition.
As part of this initiative, a group-level competition will be held at our university in the month of March.

Lo S A

We invite students from our university and affiliated colleges to participate in an audition scheduled as follows:

Date:J1th March 2025
Time: T:00 pm
A

We kindly request you to share this information with your students and encourage them to take part in the audition.

—

This competit.ion proviqes an excellent opportunity for our students to showcase their debating and leadership skills.
Your support in promoting this event amongst your students is great([y appreciated.

Best regards,

DSW, VU
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